ICATS CONTESTS - SCHOOL TOPPERS

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 9527

ABBOTTABAD

PROVINCE / REGION: KPK

ARMY BURN HALL COLLEGE FOR GIRLS

ROLL NO
9527-M-1-1284
9527-M-1-1315
9527-M-2-1366
9527-M-2-1376
9527-M-3-1469
9527-M-3-1488
9527-M-4-1506
9527-M-4-1511
9527-M-5-1634
9527-M-6-1712
9527-M-6-1715
9527-M-6-1718
9527-M-6-1720

9527-M-7-1741

9527-M-8-1751
15

ICATS CRITERIA:

STUDENT NAME

HAREEM FATIMA ABBASI

MARYAM ZIA MALIK
ASAVIR KHAN
MUHAMMAD ALI
ESHAL FATIMA
FARWA KHAN
ZAINA MALIK
ZALAAN SHAH JAMIL
AKMAL KHAN
HAMAMAH ATIF
ZAINAB SHAHID

BIBI DUAA

ANSA IRSHAD TANOLI

IZMA FATIMA
ESHAL RIZWAN

FATHER NAME

M. TAYYAB ABBASI
QAMAR ZIA MALIK
JAVED IQBAL
KASHIF IQBAL
FAIZ ALI SHAH
FAHAD JAVED
SHAHNAWAZ
SAID JAMIL SHAH
ABDUL MALIK

DR. ATIF HAMEED

KHAWAIJA SHAHID AZIZ

JAVED IQBAL

MUHAMMAD IRSHAD

TANOOLI
FAISAL SHAHJAHAN
RIZWAN IQBAL

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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60
60
60
60
75
75
75
75
90
90
90
90
90

90
90

56
56
52
52
67
67
67
67
82
74
74
74
74

70
67

93.33%
93.33%
86.67%
86.67%
89.33%
89.33%
89.33%
89.33%
91.11%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%

77.78%
74.44%

SCHOOL POSITION: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and
60% marks obtained.

AWARDS FOR SCHOOL TOPPERS: 1. ICATS Drawstring Bag 2. Bronze Medal 3. Certificate of Distinction
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